

# LUNCH & EARLY EVENING MENU

**2 COURSES 15.00**

**3 COURSES 18.50**

Available Monday to Friday 12pm - 5pm

**Tomato & Red Pepper Soup** (v)

The Estate Dairy's cultured butter,  
toasted sourdough 384kcal

**Duck Liver Pâté**

carrot and apricot chutney, toasted brioche 614kcal

---

**Smoked Salmon & Haddock Fishcakes**

creamed leeks, poached free-range egg,  
hollandaise sauce 836kcal

**Chargrilled 5oz Rump Steak (+ £2.00)**

seasoned skinny fries, crispy fried free-range egg 1148kcal

**Avocado Caesar Salad** (v)

little gem lettuce, cos lettuce, sourdough croutons,  
Gran Moravia cheese, avocado Caesar dressing 612kcal

**Fried Buttermilk Chicken**

red pepper ketchup, jalapeños, seasoned  
skinny fries 1430kcal

**Crispy Squid**

garlic mayonnaise, seasoned skinny fries 869kcal

**Margherita Pizza** (v)

marinated Mozzarella, semi-dried tomatoes, basil 1176kcal

---

**Warm Dark Chocolate Brownie** (v)

Madagascan vanilla ice cream 756kcal

**Trio of Northern Bloc Ice Cream**

miso caramel sauce 338kcal

---

## SANDWICHES

Available Monday to Saturday until 5pm.

Served with seasoned skinny fries (v)\*

**Chicken & Smoked Streaky Bacon** 11.00

little gem lettuce, sun-dried tomato mayonnaise 1252kcal

**Beer-Batter Fish Goujon** 11.00

seaweed tartare sauce, shredded little gem lettuce,  
Gran Moravia cheese 1244kcal

**French Brie** (v)\* 11.00

Carrot and apricot chutney, little gem lettuce 1284kcal

**Grilled Rump Steak** 13.00

Béarnaise sauce, crispy shallots 1148kcal

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. Calorie counts are for guidance only and are based on the complete dish/drink as listed on the menu and are correct at the time of menu print. Portion sizes may vary from the quantity on which the calculations have been based, therefore values may not be identical to those served in a particular pub. To ensure our customers have choice, temporary product substitutions may be required which can affect the calorie content listed for our dishes on the menu. Live nutrition information is available online. If you have an allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our team before you order your food & drinks. Full allergen & dietary information is available on our web page.

Allergen advice: Due to the way our food is prepared it is not possible to guarantee the absence of allergens in our meals and we do not make a "free from" claim.

Our allergen information only states allergens if they are an ingredient of a product.

Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Please speak to a member of staff should you have any concerns. Full allergen information is available on our web page. (V) Suitable for vegetarians or vegetarian option available. (V)\* We cannot guarantee that our vegetarian dishes have been cooked in dedicated vegetarian fryers. Please ask a member of staff for more information. (V)/(VE) Suitable for vegetarians and vegans or vegetarian and vegan option available.

(V)\*/(VE)\* We cannot guarantee that our vegetarian and vegan dishes have been cooked in dedicated vegetarian and vegan fryers. Please ask a member of staff for more information.

We regret that we cannot guarantee that our fish/chicken/lamb/pork/beef/shellfish dishes do not contain bones or shell.

St Johns House, St Johns Square, Wolverhampton, United Kingdom, WV2 4BH.  
Superstraccia® is a registered wordmark of JULIENNE BRUNO LTD.